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AL HRC) | B He%) AL HeC) | H He%) AL LRG| H He%)

2020 AL 100.0 -0.1 - 100.0 0.0 - 100.0 0.1 -
2021 99.8 -0.2 - 99.8 -0.2 99.8 -0.2 -
2022 102.3 2.4 - 102.3 2.5 - 102.2 2.5 -
2023 105.8 3.4 - 105.6 3.2 105.4 3.2 -
2024 108.3 2.4 - 108.5 2.7 107.9 2.3 -
2023 & 1 H 105.3 0.8 5.3 104.7 0.5 4.3 104.7 0.6 4.4
2 104.7 -0.5 4.3 104.0 -0.6 3.3 104.1 -0.5 3.4

3 104.8 0.0 3.5 104.4 0.4 3.2 104.4 0.3 3.3

4 105.4 0.6 3.8 105.1 0.6 3.5 105.1 0.7 3.5

5 105.3 0.0 3.5 105.1 0.1 3.2 105.1 0.0 3.2

6 105.5 0.1 3.8 105.2 0.1 3.3 105.1 0.0 3.2

7 105.5 0.0 3.0 105.7 0.5 3.3 105.5 0.4 3.2

8 106.0 0.4 3.0 105.9 0.3 3.2 105.6 0.1 2.9

9 106.2 0.2 2.9 106.2 0.3 3.0 105.8 0.1 2.8

10 107.1 0.9 3.1 107.1 0.9 3.3 106.8 1.0 3.2

11 106.5 -0.6 2.3 106.9 -0.2 2.8 106.5 -0.3 2.7

12 106.8 0.3 2.3 106.8 -0.1 2.6 106.5 0.0 2.4

2024 &£ 1 H 106.9 0.1 1.5 106.9 0.1 2.2 106.6 0.1 1.8
2 106.6 -0.3 1.8 106.9 0.0 2.8 106.7 0.1 2.5

3 106.9 0.3 2.0 107.2 0.3 2.7 107.1 0.3 2.6

4 107.6 0.7 2.1 107.7 0.4 2.5 107.0 0.0 1.8

5 107.9 0.3 2.4 108.1 0.4 2.8 107.4 0.3 2.2

6 107.9 0.0 2.2 108.2 0.1 2.8 107.5 0.1 2.3

7 108.2 0.3 2.5 108.6 0.4 2.8 107.8 0.3 2.2

8 109.1 0.8 2.9 109.1 0.5 3.0 108.4 0.5 2.6

9 109.1 0.0 2.7 108.9 -0.3 2.5 108.1 -0.3 2.1

10 109.3 0.2 2.1 109.5 0.6 2.3 108.8 0.7 1.8

11 109.9 0.5 3.2 110.0 0.4 2.9 109.2 0.4 2.5

12 110.3 0.4 3.3 110.7 0.6 3.6 109.8 0.5 3.1
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